

CA no. 505/2025
Kevin Kapadia Vs. Ajit Sinha

31.01.2026

Present: Sh. Uttam Singh, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Amit Sinha, Ld. Counsel for respondent.
Respondent is present through VC.

Arguments heard from both sides.

Put up for judgment on 23.02.2026.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/31.01.2026