

CA / 505/2025
KEVIN KAPADIA Vs. AJIT SINHA

27.02.2026

Present:- Sh. Uttam Singh, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Amit Sinha, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Ld. Counsel for appellant has sought more time to
furnish bail bonds u/s 437A Cr.P.C.

At request of Ld. Counsel for appellant, put up for
furnishing bail bonds on 16.03.2026.

(Samar Vishal)
ASJ-02 (South)/ Saket Courts
New Delhi/27.02.2026